Features
Industrial Automation Platform5-12
 10.4” TFT Color LCD Display
 SVGA Resolution: 800 x 600
 High Brightness LCD: 230 nits
 LCD backlight can be turned on/off by OSD key
 9 Expansion Passive Backplane: 4 PCI/4 ISA/I CPU or 6 PCI/2 ISA/1 CPU
 Supports up to Intel® Pentium® 4 CPU card with video A/D board

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 50° C (32 ~ 122° F)
 Storage Temperature -20 ~ 60° C
Ordering Information
 AWS-8100GP4 10.4" Workstation General Brightness TFT LCD/4 PCI
Slots
 AWS-8100GP6 10.4" Workstation General Brightness TFT LCD/6 PCI
Slots
 AWS-8100GP4-R 10.4" Workstation General Brightness TFT LCD/
Resistive Touch Screen/4 PCI Slots
 AWS-8100GP6-R 10.4" Workstation General Brightness TFT LCD/
Resistive Touch Screen/6 PCI Slots
 AWS-8100GP4-CX AWS-8100GP4 bundle with suggested CPU card
 (refer to No. 6 Table)
 AWS-8100GP4-RCX AWS-8100GP4-R bundle with suggested CPU card
(refer to No. 6 Table)
 AWS-8100GP6-CX AWS-8100GP6 bundle with suggested CPU card
(refer to No. 6 Table)
 AWS-8100GP6-RCX AWS-8100GP6-R bundle with suggested CPU card
(refer to No. 6 Table)
Industrial Workstation with 10.4" TFT LCD
Introduction
The AWS-8100G is a PC-based  industrial workstation with an industrial-grade 10.4” TFT LCD display. The AWS-8100G is specifically designed for use within factories and other
harsh industrial environments. The 19” frame can be rack mounted or panel mounted. The AWS-8100G provides 9 PCI/ISA slots, which offers great flexibility for application-specific
requirements.
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
5